
1 Link Intime India Private Limited 18-07-23 35,400 35,400 Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0 0

2

Lubrizol Advanced Materials, INC., 

Breaksville, USA 28-07-23 20,563,058.00 20,563,058.00 Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Lubrizol Korea, INC 10-08-23 5748366.00 5748366.00 Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0 0

4

Lubrizol Advanced Materials, 

Europe BV
10-08-23 5537618.00 5537618.00

Unsecured 0 0 NO 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 31,884,442.00         31,884,442.00             - 0 0     - 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered 

by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

Annexure-8

Name of the corporate debtor: MIKU POLYMERS & PLASTICS LIMITED.  Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.07.2023; List of creditors as on: 28.08.2023

Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of   

continge

nt claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set- 

off

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verification

Remark

s, if any
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed


